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Results
 
#1  W - 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APOLY-CA1 3:55.40

Cox, Caitlin SO Speak, Sage SO

Guy, Taylor SR Imfeld, Emily FR

29.16 59.30 1:05.3130.50

26.85

BPOLY-CA2 4:00.45

Bender, Alisha SR Diamond, Bonnie SO

Enguidanos, Belen SR Quah, Eliza FR

28.71 59.06 1:06.9831.20

27.45 58.11 26.45 56.30

CPOLY-CA3 x4:02.58

Peterson, Elizabeth FR Tsui, Katie FR

Orlandi, Dani JR Knudsen, Amy FR

30.10 1:01.85 1:07.5231.68

26.66 59.79 24.33 53.42

APEPP-CA4 4:02.91

Altman, Sabrina SO Mosbaugh, Jessica SR

Barreiro, Nicolette SR Naasz, Allison SR

29.66 1:01.50 1:06.6931.15

27.62 1:00.30 25.55 54.42

BPEPP-CA5 4:08.86

Cooper, Madison SO Chan, Juju FR

Sneden, Julia FR Boone, Caroline FR

30.81 1:03.67 1:09.4032.12

27.73 1:00.57 25.88 55.22

DPOLY-CA6 x4:10.69

Parker, Annalisa FR Robertson, Marissa SO

Nelson, Cecilia FR Stori, Grace FR

30.09 1:02.22 1:10.4732.69

29.29 1:02.36 26.83 55.64

CPEPP-CA7 x4:11.13

Crawford, Abby SO Henley, Megan FR

Carter, Allie FR King, Jessica FR

31.44 1:06.47 1:08.7632.09

28.43 1:01.90 25.09 54.00

DPEPP-CA8 x4:19.46

Rosztoczy, Morgan FR Allard, Lauren FR

Kuhlmann, Kathrine JR Graziano, Laura JR

31.38 1:05.45 1:12.6334.10

29.59 1:03.71 27.60 57.67

 
#2  W - 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRHummel, Madeleine1 10:43.41

29.74 31.56 31.8231.86

32.11 32.44 32.53 33.00

32.49 32.76 32.62 32.41

32.43 32.43 32.27 32.35

32.28 32.49 32.13 31.69

POLY-CA FRJordan, Nicole2 11:00.85

30.54 32.66 33.7433.48

33.70 32.75 33.21 33.43

33.38 33.31 32.73 33.31

33.20 33.15 33.22 32.88

33.26 33.44 33.58 31.88

PEPP-CA FREckhard, Joie3 11:03.81

29.66 32.06 33.1432.77

33.36 33.37 33.43 33.44

33.58 33.49 33.56 33.76

33.61 33.72 33.56 34.20

33.78 33.81 33.48 32.03

POLY-CA SOJacobs, Emily4 11:23.17

30.45 32.73 33.3733.28

33.66 33.55 33.95 33.90

33.96 34.42 34.28 34.62

34.83 35.07 34.95 35.08

35.56 35.55 35.53 34.43

PEPP-CA JRHimes, Erin5 11:43.33

31.62 34.08 34.7834.50

35.23 34.42 34.84 34.99

35.20 35.40 35.22 35.79

35.42 36.07 35.97 36.19

36.30 36.31 36.55 34.45

PEPP-CA FRBrown, Heather6 11:46.18

30.96 34.30 35.0334.48

34.85 35.13 35.30 35.29

35.58 35.73 36.06 35.86

35.96 36.05 35.87 36.44

36.29 36.60 35.70 34.70

 
#3  W - 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA SODiamond, Bonnie1 1:54.74

27.11 28.89 29.3729.37

POLY-CA FRMerlihan, Meghan2 1:55.34

27.42 29.34 28.9929.59

PEPP-CA SRNaasz, Allison3 1:57.78

27.18 29.34 30.9030.36

PEPP-CA FRBoone, Caroline4 1:59.00

27.78 29.93 30.9130.38

PEPP-CA FRKing, Jessica5 2:01.15

28.25 30.70 31.1831.02

POLY-CA FRImfeld, Emily6 2:02.47

28.02 30.73 31.7331.99

PEPP-CA JRGraziano, Laura7 x2:03.13

28.32 30.90 31.7532.16

POLY-CA FRParker, Annalisa8 x2:04.43

28.61 31.85 31.6732.30

PEPP-CA FRHenley, Megan--- X2:03.52

28.78 30.91 31.8332.00

POLY-CA FRStori, Grace--- X2:05.26

28.92 31.84 31.9732.53

 
#4  W - 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA SRBender, Alisha1 59.24

28.86 30.38

PEPP-CA SOAltman, Sabrina2 1:00.46

29.80 30.66

POLY-CA SOCox, Caitlin3 1:00.58

29.93 30.65

POLY-CA FRPeterson, Elizabeth4 1:01.91

30.39 31.52

PEPP-CA FRWong, Rachel5 1:03.36

30.56 32.80

PEPP-CA FRNagle, Cassie6 1:04.41

30.60 33.81

PEPP-CA FRMarlott, Sam7 x1:06.67

32.45 34.22

PEPP-CA FRWanninger, Lexie--- X1:08.86

33.14 35.72

 
#5  W - 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PEPP-CA SRMosbaugh, Jessica1 1:06.43

31.49 34.94

POLY-CA JRLindblad, Gabby2 1:07.42

31.72 35.70

POLY-CA FRKipp, Noelle3 1:08.14

32.05 36.09

POLY-CA SRde Peralta, Allison4 1:08.40

32.54 35.86

POLY-CA FRTsui, Katie5 x1:08.69

32.70 35.99

PEPP-CA FRAllard, Lauren6 1:10.05

33.50 36.55

PEPP-CA FRChan, Juju7 1:10.11

33.28 36.83

PEPP-CA FRHenley, Megan8 x1:11.42

33.37 38.05

POLY-CA SOBach, Janinie--- X1:14.80

35.23 39.57

PEPP-CA SRFitzsimmons, Emma--- X1:16.25

35.88 40.37

 
#6  W - 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA SREnguidanos, Belen1 2:04.42

28.51 31.26 32.8731.78

POLY-CA SOMorefield, Shaelin2 2:07.43

28.93 32.17 33.3732.96

PEPP-CA FRCarter, Allie3 2:09.42

29.42 32.70 33.7533.55

PEPP-CA FRSneden, Julia4 2:12.28

29.86 32.79 36.1233.51

POLY-CA FRNelson, Cecilia5 2:15.00

30.47 33.88 35.8034.85

PEPP-CA SOCooper, Madison6 2:27.37

32.96 36.65 39.1238.64

 
#7  W - 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA JROrlandi, Dani1 24.35

POLY-CA SOSpeak, Sage2 25.44

PEPP-CA SRNaasz, Allison3 25.45

POLY-CA SORobertson, Marissa4 25.69

POLY-CA FRQuah, Eliza5 x25.77

PEPP-CA SOWilt, Rachel6 25.78

PEPP-CA FRRosztoczy, Morgan7 25.95

PEPP-CA SRBarreiro, Nicolette8 x26.30

POLY-CA SRGuy, Taylor--- X24.86
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PEPP-CA SRRowe, Amanda--- X26.79

 
#8  W - 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

POLY-CA SOPierce, Lauren1 249.95

PEPP-CA FROcchipinti, Tori2 226.00

PEPP-CA JRNewman, Sydney3 195.65

PEPP-CA FRNewman, Sammy4 190.65

PEPP-CA SOStigers, Lauren--- X186.25

PEPP-CA FRNorth, Ali--- X148.30

 
#9  W - 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRImfeld, Emily1 53.23

26.03 27.20

POLY-CA SRBender, Alisha2 53.70

25.91 27.79

PEPP-CA FRWong, Rachel3 55.34

26.84 28.50

PEPP-CA FRBoone, Caroline4 55.35

26.65 28.70

POLY-CA FRQuah, Eliza5 56.09

27.32 28.77

POLY-CA FRStori, Grace6 x56.33

27.38 28.95

PEPP-CA FRKing, Jessica7 56.77

27.25 29.52

PEPP-CA SRNaasz, Allison8 x56.81

26.80 30.01

POLY-CA FRKnudsen, Amy--- X56.63

27.08 29.55

POLY-CA SOBach, Janinie--- X57.84

27.75 30.09

 
#10  W - 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRPeterson, Elizabeth1 2:11.69

POLY-CA SRde Peralta, Allison2 2:12.53

POLY-CA FRParker, Annalisa3 2:17.29

PEPP-CA JRKuhlmann, Kathrine4 2:17.97

PEPP-CA SOCrawford, Abby5 2:27.34

PEPP-CA SRWitham, Elena6 2:28.06

PEPP-CA FRNagle, Cassie--- X2:22.85

 
#11  W - 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PEPP-CA SRMosbaugh, Jessica1 2:22.56

32.38 36.51 36.7136.96

PEPP-CA FRAllard, Lauren2 2:31.40

34.44 38.60 38.8639.50

PEPP-CA FRChan, Juju3 2:32.54

34.41 37.15 40.6940.29

PEPP-CA FRHenley, Megan4 x2:33.13

34.85 38.70 39.4940.09

POLY-CA JRLindblad, Gabby--- X2:25.19

32.20 36.23 38.9037.86

POLY-CA FRKipp, Noelle--- X2:28.02

32.89 37.34 39.0938.70

POLY-CA FRTsui, Katie--- X2:28.77

33.56 37.12 39.3138.78

POLY-CA FRJordan, Nicole--- X2:31.34

34.44 38.73 38.9939.18

 
#12  W - 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRMerlihan, Meghan1 5:10.34

28.22 30.73 31.3730.86

31.23 31.40 32.11 31.91

31.41 31.10

PEPP-CA FREckhard, Joie2 5:20.79

29.56 31.69 32.6932.40

32.72 32.80 32.60 32.80

32.53 31.00

PEPP-CA FRBoone, Caroline3 5:20.99

28.99 31.14 32.4531.85

32.79 32.99 33.26 33.41

32.71 31.40

PEPP-CA JRKuhlmann, Kathrine4 5:34.14

30.04 32.36 33.5433.29

33.67 33.97 34.19 34.49

34.64 33.95

PEPP-CA JRGraziano, Laura5 x5:37.78

29.70 33.29 34.4134.10

34.26 34.68 34.63 34.43

34.59 33.69

POLY-CA SREnguidanos, Belen--- X5:14.04

28.78 30.66 31.7131.12

31.73 32.06 32.16 32.28

32.30 31.24

POLY-CA FRHummel, Madeleine--- X5:14.69

29.36 31.63 31.9431.59

31.74 31.76 31.81 32.26

31.71 30.89

 
#13  W - 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA JROrlandi, Dani1 58.09

26.84 31.25

PEPP-CA SRBarreiro, Nicolette2 1:00.39

28.35 32.04

PEPP-CA FRSneden, Julia3 1:01.18

28.77 32.41

PEPP-CA FRCarter, Allie4 1:02.40

29.52 32.88

PEPP-CA SOCooper, Madison5 x1:05.99

30.57 35.42

POLY-CA SRGuy, Taylor--- X58.80

27.59 31.21

POLY-CA SOMorefield, Shaelin--- X59.19

28.03 31.16

POLY-CA FRKnudsen, Amy--- X1:01.75

29.05 32.70

POLY-CA FRImfeld, Emily--- X1:04.48

30.32 34.16

 
#14  W - 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

POLY-CA SOPierce, Lauren1 279.00

PEPP-CA JRNewman, Sydney2 205.40

PEPP-CA SOStigers, Lauren3 163.05

PEPP-CA FRNewman, Sammy4 151.45

PEPP-CA FRNorth, Ali--- X151.50

 
#15  W - 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA SODiamond, Bonnie1 2:08.56

27.84 32.69 30.1737.86

PEPP-CA FRWong, Rachel2 2:12.28

29.52 33.90 29.6039.26

PEPP-CA SRMosbaugh, Jessica3 2:12.70

28.88 37.53 30.3335.96

PEPP-CA FRSneden, Julia4 2:19.26

29.64 35.12 33.3841.12

PEPP-CA JRPresper, Kelly5 x2:20.03

29.96 35.99 33.3040.78

POLY-CA SOSpeak, Sage--- X2:09.76

28.76 34.88 30.3035.82

POLY-CA FRKipp, Noelle--- X2:11.71

28.78 34.97 31.6436.32

POLY-CA SRde Peralta, Allison--- X2:15.83

29.37 35.40 32.7438.32

POLY-CA SOCox, Caitlin--- X2:17.63

30.09 34.12 32.3541.07

 
#16  W - 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APOLY-CA1 1:39.88

Quah, Eliza FR Bender, Alisha SR

Orlandi, Dani JR Guy, Taylor SR

26.76 24.22 24.9423.96

APEPP-CA2 1:42.03

Rosztoczy, Morgan FR Wilt, Rachel SO

Barreiro, Nicolette SR Wong, Rachel FR

26.06 25.25 25.5125.21

BPEPP-CA3 1:45.11

King, Jessica FR Altman, Sabrina SO

Crawford, Abby SO Cooper, Madison SO

26.47 26.11 25.8626.67

CPEPP-CA4 x1:45.98

Eckhard, Joie FR Graziano, Laura JR

Allard, Lauren FR Presper, Kelly JR

26.28 26.08 26.9326.69

DPEPP-CA5 x1:48.22

Rowe, Amanda SR Fitzsimmons, Emma SR

Henley, Megan FR Kuhlmann, Kathrine JR

27.19 28.15 26.7626.12

DPOLY-CA--- X1:41.22

Merlihan, Meghan FR Morefield, Shaelin SO

Peterson, Elizabeth FR Jordan, Nicole FR

25.55 24.88 24.9625.83
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BPOLY-CA--- X1:42.26

Lindblad, Gabby JR Stori, Grace FR

Parker, Annalisa FR Robertson, Marissa SO

25.54 25.15 25.1726.40

CPOLY-CA--- X1:45.22

Hummel, Madeleine FR Knudsen, Amy FR

Nelson, Cecilia FR Bach, Janinie SO

14.12 17.42 25.8247.86

 
Scores - W -

 W - - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Cal Poly 181

2. Pepperdine University 111


